Deferred Rate Impact Amounts 1574
RSVA - One-time 1582
Other Deferred Credits 2425

Group 2 Sub-Total

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years
(excludes sub-account and contra account below)

1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account4
1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522
Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522
Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531
Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532
Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533
Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534
Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535
Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536
Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)3 1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575
Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account
Number

oard

$0 $1,363,934 $1,363,934 $0 $0 $75,049 $75,049 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 -$502,482 -$502,482 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 -$86 -$86 $0 $0 $1,385 $1,385 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $147,000 $4,431,595 $4,431,595 $147,000 $0 $0 $147,000 $635,100 $782,100 $0
$0 $50,731 $50,731 $0 $558 $334 $892 $50,731 $50,731 $892 $609
$0 $225,388 $225,388 $0 $1,139 $1,139 $225,388 $225,388 -$0 $1,139
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $548,080 $548,080 $0 $44 $44 $548,080 $350,661 $898,741 $44 $8,264
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$1,384,801 -$1,384,801 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,424 $13,424 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$273,105 -$273,105 $0
$0 $522,056 $522,056 $0 $1,683 $1,683 $522,056 $542,713 $1,064,769 $1,683 $8,624
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 -$331,689 -$371,176 -$39,487 $0 -$435 -$45,224 -$45,403 -$614 -$39,487 -$39,487 -$614 -$474
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $1,697,259 $2,011,268 $314,008 $0 $3,454 $110,220 $112,101 $5,335 $314,008 $314,008 $5,335 $3,771
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $940,042 $6,658,531 $7,486,266 $1,767,776 $0 $6,444 $141,430 $143,467 $8,480 $1,767,776 -$116,008 $225,388 $0 $1,426,381 $8,480 $20,793

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $933,405 -$678,660 -$149,982 $1,462,082 $0 $5,816 -$8,677 -$7,202 $7,290 $1,462,082 $1,080,681 $2,542,763 $7,290 $21,748

$0 $1,873,447 $5,979,872 $7,336,283 $3,229,859 $0 $12,259 $132,754 $136,265 $15,770 $3,229,859 $964,673 $225,388 $0 $3,969,144 $15,770 $42,541

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $408,537 $408,537 $0 $0 $27,890 $27,886 -$4 $0 $0 -$4
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $188,477 $188,477 $0 $0 $12,861 $12,858 -$3 $0 $0 -$3
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 -$5,973,776 -$5,973,776 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0

Interest Jan-1 to
Dec-31-17

OEB-Approved
Disposition during

2017

Closing Principal
Balance as of Dec-

31-17

Opening
Interest

Amounts as of
Jan-1-17

OEB-Approved
Disposition
during 2016

2017
Opening Principal
Amounts as of Jan-

1-17

Transactions(1) Debit /
(Credit) during 2017

Principal
Adjustments(1)

during 2017

Transactions(1) Debit /
(Credit) during 2016

Opening
Interest

Amounts as of
Jan-1-16

OEB-Approved
Disposition during

2016

Principal
Adjustments(1)

during 2016

Closing Principal
Balance as of Dec-

[…]

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years
(excludes sub-account and contra account below)

1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account4
1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522
Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522
Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531
Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532
Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533
Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534
Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535
Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536
Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)3 1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575
Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account
Number

oard

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $782,100 -$1,054,100 -$272,000 $0 $0 -$272,000 $1,522,000 -$5,681,595

$1,501 $50,731 $50,731 $1,501 $946 $2,447 $50,731
$1,139 $0 -$0 -$0 $0 $0 -$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,591,797 $3,449,521.26
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$2,151,861
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,698,854 $2,928,939

$8,309 $898,741 $462,120 $1,360,861 $8,309 $13,463 $21,772 $1,360,861 $2,182,739
$0 -$1,384,801 -$1,976,394 -$3,361,195 $0 -$25,818 -$25,818 -$3,361,195 -$311,490
$0 $13,424 $152,197 $165,621 $0 $250 $250 $165,621 $648,739
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 -$273,105 -$285,892 -$558,996 $0 -$5,092 -$5,092 -$558,996 -$295,173

$10,306 $1,064,769 $331,441 $1,396,210 $10,306 $22,830 $33,136 $1,396,210 $483,474
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$35,714
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$977
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,339,734

-$1,088 -$39,487 -$39,487 -$1,088 -$736 -$1,824 -$39,487
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$9,106 $314,008 $314,008 $9,106 $5,854 $14,960 $314,008
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,139 $0 $28,134 $1,426,381 -$2,370,628 $0 $0 -$944,247 $28,134 $11,697 $0 $0 $39,831 -$944,247 $7,672,123 $0 $696,865

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$2,298,669 -$5,379,207

$29,038 $2,542,763 $481,726 $3,024,490 $29,038 $47,408 $76,446 $3,024,490 $1,321,949 -$1,839,600

$1,139 $0 $57,173 $3,969,144 -$1,888,901 $0 $0 $2,080,243 $57,173 $59,105 $0 $0 $116,277 $2,080,243 $6,695,402 $0 -$6,521,942

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$174,561
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $174,561
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

-$4 $0 $0 -$4 -$4 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

-$3 $0 $0 -$3 -$3 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0

OEB-Approved
Disposition
during 2017

Interest
Adjustments(1)

during 2017

OEB-Approved
Disposition
during 2018

Interest Jan-1 to
Dec-31-18

Transactions Debit /
(Credit) during 2019

OEB-Approved
Disposition during

2019

Principal
Adjustments(1)

during 2019

Opening Principal
Amounts as of Jan-

1-19

2018
Opening Principal
Amounts as of Jan-

1-18

[…]

Deferred Rate Impact Amounts 1574
RSVA - One-time 1582
Other Deferred Credits 2425

Group 2 Sub-Total

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years
(excludes sub-account and contra account below)

1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account4
1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522
Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522
Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531
Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532
Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533
Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534
Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535
Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536
Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)3 1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575
Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account
Number

oard

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

-$4,431,595 $0 $0 -$4,431,595 $0 $0 -$4,431,595.00

$50,731 $2,447 $1,140 $3,587 $50,731 $3,587 $1,106 $4,693 $55,423.79

-$0 $0 $0 -$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$6,041,318 $0 $0 $5,720,986 $320,332 $0 $0 $320,332.00

-$2,151,861 $0 $0 -$2,151,861 $0 $0 -$2,151,860.92

$4,627,793 $0 $0 $4,627,793 $0 $0 $4,627,793.00

$3,543,600 $21,772 $34,987 $56,759 $3,543,600 $56,759 $77,250 $134,009 $3,677,609.13

-$3,672,684 -$25,818 -$75,512 -$101,330 -$3,672,684 -$101,330 -$80,065 -$181,395 -$3,854,078.86

$814,360 $250 $3,721 $3,971 $814,360 $3,971 $17,753 $21,724 $836,084.47

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

-$854,169 -$5,092 -$14,180 -$19,272 -$854,169 -$19,272 -$18,621 -$37,893 -$892,062.09

$1,879,684 $33,136 $35,799 $68,935 $1,879,684 $68,935 $40,977 $109,912 $1,989,595.75

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

-$35,714 $0 -$233 -$233 -$35,714 -$233 -$779 -$1,011 -$36,725.04

-$977 $0 -$7 -$7 -$977 -$7 -$21 -$28 -$1,004.99

$1,339,734 $0 $12,424 $12,424 $1,339,734 $12,424 $12,424 $0.00

-$39,487 -$1,824 -$887 -$2,711 -$39,487 -$2,711 -$861 -$3,572 -$43,058.38

$0 $0 -$684 -$5,719 -$6,403 $0 -$6,403 -$6,403 -$6,403.45

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$314,008 $14,960 $7,054 $22,015 $314,008 $22,015 $6,845 $28,860 $342,868.32

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$7,424,741 $39,831 $3,623 $0 -$5,719 $37,735 $5,720,986 $0 $1,703,755 $37,735 $43,586 $0 $81,321 $432,917.74

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

-$7,677,876 $0 -$27,036 -$27,036 -$7,677,876 -$27,036 -$167,378 -$194,414 -$7,872,289.87

$2,506,838 $76,446 $114,498 $35,570 $226,513 $2,506,838 $226,513 $54,649 $281,162 $2,788,000.39

$2,253,703 $116,277 $91,085 $0 $29,850 $237,212 $5,720,986 $0 -$3,467,283 $237,212 -$69,143 $0 $168,069 -$4,651,371.74

-$174,561 $0 $0 -$174,561 $0 $0 -$174,560.99

$174,561 $0 $0 $174,561 $0 $0 $174,560.99

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 -$4 -$4 $0 -$4 -$4 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 -$3 -$3 $0 -$3 -$3 -$3.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0.00

Interest
Disposition

during 2020 -
instructed by

OEB

Closing Interest
Amounts as of

Dec-31-19

2020
Closing Principal

Balances as of Dec 31-
19 Adjusted for

Dispositions during
2020

Closing Interest
Balances as of Dec
31-19 Adjusted for

Dispositions during